Burns Open Meet 2011

Sunday 16" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session Results Session 4
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 401 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15
2. Rachael O'Donnell 14
3. Hannah Jones 13
4. Rebecca Pye 15

EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls Open 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Lucy Worrall 18
2. Noemie Thomas 14
3. Chantal Van-Landeghem 16
4. Lindsay Delmar 18
5. Jade Barclay 21
6. Ellen Thomas 16
7. Hannah Shore 18
8. Kirsty Armstrong 21

Club

Co Sheffield
Carnegie
Derventio
Warrington W

Club
Stockport Mo
Canada
Canada
Canada
Loughboro Un
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Loughboro Un

Time
1:04.89
1:06.01
1:06.16
1:07.04

Time
1:00.71

RT.
+0.74
+0.80
+0.83
+0.87

RT.
+0.76
+0.65
+0.74
+0.79
+0.74
+0.70
+0.81
+0.81

50
30.51
30.75
3145
31.63

50
28.56
28.34
28.44
29.43
30.01
30.12
29.43
30.12

EVENT 403 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Thomas Barton 16
2. Caleb Hughes 15
3. Kieran Smith 15
4. Joseph Poynter 15
5. Callum Barrett 16
6. Ciaran Beard-Jones 15
7. Andrew Norman 16
8. Joseph Faulkner 16
9. Matthew Hinchliffe 16
Michael Harris 16

Club

Co Liverpool
Hatfield
Royal Wolv
Millfield
Ealing
Stockport Mo
Guildford Ct
Co Sheffield
Bo Kirklees
Rushmoor Ryl

Time
2:08.67
09.96

R.T.
+0.61
+0.72
+0.59
+0.65
+0.70
+0.62
+0.72
+0.77
+0.73

50
30.89
30.89
31.23
31.68
31.33
30.89
31.36
32.23
32.09

100
1:04.01
1:04.08
1:05.45
1:05.85
1:05.55
1:05.31
1:06.11
1:06.93
1:.07.70

EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Ryan Bennett 20
2. Xavier Mohammed 20
3. Scott Hathaway 22
4. Zichen Liu 18
5. Thomas Haffield 22
6. Craig McNally 18
7. Matthew Kwatyra 17
8. David Gregory 18
9. Lewis Smith 22
10. Ryan Searles 17

Club

Preston

Co Cardiff
Loughboro Un
Derventio

Co Cardiff
Warrender Ba
Canada

Co Sheffield
Warrender Ba
Hatfield

Time
2:02.46
2:03.94
2:04.40
2:05.49
2:05.56
2:07.17
2:07.54
2:08.20
2:08.46
2:09.36

RT.
+0.77
+0.62
+0.66
+0.69
+0.65
+0.63
+0.75
+0.67
+0.69

50
28.95
29.75
29.01
29.65
30.27
29.89
30.32
29.92
30.70
29.89

150
1:36.86
1:37.34
1:41.46
1:40.90
1:40.16
1:40.98
1:41.59
1:43.21
1:44.41

150
31.19
32.52
33.06
33.66
34.20
3
35.
36.
35.
35.

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:34.95
1:
1:
1:
1:

EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Fiona Donnelly 15
2. Yasmin Bithrey 16
3. Flora Hanson 16
4. Rachel Martin 15
5. Lucy Campbell 14
6. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Girls Open 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Sasha Matthews 19
2. Brittany Maclean 16
3. Charlotte Woolliscroft 20
4. Lucy Worrall 18

Club

Nova Cent'n
Hatfield
Hatfield
Nova Cent'n
Windsor

Co Sheffield

Club

Nova Centn
Canada
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Time
2:05.11
2:06.61
2:08.46
2:08.66
2:09.50
2:09.63

Time
2:01.31
2:01.60
2:04.41
2:06.50

R.T.
+0.75
+0.77
+0.84
+0.82
+0.75
+0.75

RT.
+0.77
+0.76
+0.88
+0.74

50
29.61
29.69
30.61
29.83
30.05
29.91

50
28.53
28.67
29.52
29.80

100
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Burns Open Meet 2011
Sunday 16" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session Results Session 4
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Craig Benson 16 Warrender Ba 1:0466 +0.77 30.88
2. Nicholas Cook 16 Derwentside 1:06.94 +0.81 31.31
3. Thomas Barton 16 Co Liverpool 1:08.12 +0.75 32.63
4. Daniel Johnson 16 Middlesboro 1:08.21 +0.72 31.69
5. Luke Howdle 16 Nova Centn 1:09.28 +0.77 33.14
6. James Latham 15 Derventio 1:10.30 +0.80 32.60
7. James Robinson 16 Royal Wolv 111036 +0.74 33.73
8. Daniel Timms 15 Nova Centn 1:10.81 +0.80 3347
9. Robert Pallister 15 Co Newcastle 111162 +0.79 33.59
10. Kyle Borley 15 Newburn 11173 +0.82 33.53
EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Richard Funk 18 Canada 1:03.27 +0.70 29.79
2. Russell Smith 19 Stockport Mo 1:03.36 +0.70 29.74
3. Christopher Steeples 18 Derventio 1:0411  +0.70 30.11
4. Andrew Rodgie 22 Edinburgh Un 1:0452 +0.74 29.64
5. Craig Elliot 23 Cockermouth 1:0461 +0.76 30.23
5. Douglas Scott 19 Eastkilbride 1:0461 +0.72 30.34
7. Thomas Litten 18 Rushmoor Ryl 1:05.73 +0.72 30.42
8. Jamie Ross 23 StiringSwim 1:05.84 +0.80 31.06
9. Joseph Welstead 20 StiringSwim 1:06.12 +0.83 30.65
10. Lyam Dias 17 Canada 1:06.34 +0.71 31.56

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Marni Oldershaw 16 Canada 219.73  +0.76 3021 1:05.37  1:46.65
2. Rachael O'Donnell 14 Carnegie 2:23.77 +0.76 30.87  1:07.56  1:51.20
3. Sophie Pyatt 15  Stockport Mo 2:2386 +0.85 3202 1:0822 1:50.56
4. Chloe Bean 15 Leatherhead 22480 +0.68 3326 111069  1:51.77
5. Natasha Hofton 15 Nova Centn 22594 +0.81 3254  1.07.63  1:52.60
6. Lily Glover 14 Windsor 22821 +0.78 3218 111038  1:53.07
7. Abbey Cunningham 16 Newburn 22961 +0.74 3213 11235  1:55.86
8. Hannah Meek 14 Nova Centn 2:30.33  +1.01 3220 1:09.98  1:56.11
9. Rebecca Pye 15 Warrington W 2:30.84 +0.88 32.21 1:09.70  1:55.39
EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 309 Girls Open 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Aimee Willmott 17 Middlesboro 2:18.05 +0.82 3049  1:0570  1:45.94
2. Lucy Spencer 17  Co Sheffield 2.19.34  +0.80 2997  1:.06.33  1:48.02
3. Eloise Barber 18 Carnegie 211968 +0.82 2957  1:05.23  1:46.99
4, Stacey Tadd 21 Bath Univ 22010 +0.72 3095 1:0824  1:48.37
4. Katrina Alder 19 Loughboro Un 2:2010 +0.71 2954  1:0466  1:47.39
6. Rachael Solway 18 Loughboro Un 2:21.38 +0.82 31.09  1:.07.71 1:48.51
7. Rachel Williams 17 BathITC 22332 +0.78 31.02  1:07.39  1:50.07
EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. Mark Szaranek 15 Camegie 2:08.53 +0.77 2812  1:0056  1:34.50
2. James Guy 15 Millfield 2:08.65 +0.73 2950  1:0256  1:35.98
3. Luke Howdle 16 Nova Centn 2:.09.27 +0.81 29.69 1:02.69  1:36.02
4. Ryan Flanagan 16 Bo Kirklees 2:09.81 +0.74 2859  1:02.03  1:35.17
5. Edward Allchorne 16 Hatfield 21039  +0.87 2878  1:01.91  1:36.61
6. Joel Knight 15  Millfield 2:12.98 +0.81 2976  1:04.04  1:37.86
7. Alex Watson 15 Co Sheffield 21399 +0.71 2958  1:03.16  1:38.65
8. Thomas Sproston 15 Co Newcastle 211441 +0.76 29.06  1:02.58  1:38.40
EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Boys Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100 150
1. lain Macmillan 24 Edinburgh Un 2:02.31 +0.93 27.76 58.52  1:30.69
2. Mack Darragh 17 Canada 2:0244 +0.71 27.76 59.06  1:31.28
3. lan Powell 25 Stockport Mo 2:.0356 +0.77 27.79 5889  1:30.66
4. David Davies 25 Co Cardiff 2:0436 +0.73 2838  1:00.10  1:32.16
5. Lewis Smith 22 Warrender Ba 2:0464 +0.73 2854  1:00.77  1:32.80
6. Brayden Salmon 17 Canada 2:0519 +0.73 2826  1:0026  1:32.30
7. James Faure 22 BathITC 2:05.79 +0.75 28.08 59.81 1:32.70
8. Alec Page 17 Canada 2:06.51 +0.85 2893  1:01.71  1:34.24
9. Xavier Mohammed 20 Co Cardiff 2:07.35 +0.72 2852  1:0098  1:34.27
10. Thomas Haffield 22 Co Cardiff 21123 +0.78 2919  1:0259  1:37.15
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Burns Open Meet 2011
Sunday 16" January 2011

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
Session Results Session 4
Licensed Meet - No.1NE1076

EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 311 Girls 16 /lUnder 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100
1. Georgina Evans 14 Co Liverpool 2:37.32 +0.84 36.26  1:16.55
2. Jodie Hawksworth 15 Derventio 2:3829 +0.75 3488  1:14.89
3. Marni Oldershaw 16 Canada 24114  +0.78 3786  1:18.89
4. Sophie Pyatt 15  Stockport Mo 24316 +0.84 31.71 1:18.69
5. Jenny Young 15 Nova Centn 24386 +0.92 38.11 1:20.20
6. Bethan Marks 15 Co Salford 24513 +0.75 36.41 1:18.98
7. Danielle Binks 13 Nova Centn 24706 +0.82 3823  1:21.56
8. Francesca Hay 14 Nova Centn 2:48.57 +0.90 3944  1:21.98

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 311 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50 100
1. Tera Van-Beilen 17 Canada 2:29.60 +0.81 34.74 1:12.94
2. Stacey Tadd 21 Bath Univ 2:3205 +0.90 3499  1:14.06
3. Molly Renshaw 14  Derventio 2:33.01 +0.79 3530  1:14.30
4. Kierra Smith 16 Canada 2:3427 +0.75 36.28  1:15.82
5. Sophie Allen 18  Stockport Mo 2:37.00 +0.84 36.20  1:16.68
6. Rebecca Barshy 17 Nova Centn 2:39.91 +0.83 3578  1:15.94
7. Rachael Wilson 22 Derwentside 24085 +091 3543  1:16.05
8. Aimee Willmott 17 Middlesboro 24125 +0.82 36.30 1:17.47

150
57.66
56.52
00.44
00.82
02.09
02.48
03.56
0

1:
1:
2
2
2
2
2
2:05.36

EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 314 Boys 16 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Thomas Barton 16  Co Liverpool 5323 +0.73 26.45
2. Karl Morgan 15 Nova Centn 54.04 +0.96 26.74
3. Mark Szaranek 15 Carnegie 5417 +0.71 26.29
4. William Rosson 14 Wrexham 5459 +0.73 26.14
5. Matthew Watkinson 15 Nova Centn 5464 +0.79 27.14
6. Patrick Jack 16 Ealing 5513 +0.72 26.87
7. Thomas Bielich 16  Millfield 55.58 +0.76 26.81
8. Caleb Hughes 15 Hatfield 56.85 +0.72 27.38
EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 314 Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Mathew OBrien 27 Bath Univ 5194 +0.70 25.33
2. Richard Shafers 19  Edinburgh Un 5213  +0.71 2545
3. Luke Peddie 17 Canada 52.39 +0.80 25.30
4. Alistair Brown 21 Edinburgh Un 5278 +0.75 25.60
5. Jamie Coulter 17 Edinburgh Un 5292 +0.59 25.69
6. Kieran McGuckin 20 Edinburgh Un 53.07 +0.72 25.51
7. Kyle Barrett 20 Ealing 5321 +0.76 25.20
8. Michael Gregory 19 Loughboro Un 5335 +0.78 25.53
9. Peter Stewart 18 Dun City Aqu 5425 +0.81 25.60

EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 315 Girls 16 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Natasha Hofton 15 Nova Centn 1:04.35 +0.69 31.67
2. Rebecca Cole 16 Royal Wolv 1:04.71 +0.68 31.86
3. Fiona Donnelly 15 Nova Centn 1:05.44 +0.66 32.06
4. Rosie Hughes 15 Camden Swiss 1:.05.62 -1.76 31.41
5. Chelsea Lawson 14 Carnegie 1:06.32 +0.68 3227
6. Stephanie Clutterbuck 16 Millfield 1:07.36 +0.58 32.71
7. Emily Allsopp 16 Derventio 1:07.88 +0.62 32.61
8. Flora Hanson 16 Hatfield 1:09.22 +0.77 34.05

EVENT 418 FINAL OF EVENT 315 Girls Open 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. 50
1. Chantal Van-Landeghem 16 Canada 1:0222 +0.76 30.76
2. Ekaterina Avramova 19 Ealing 1:02.51 +0.67 30.84
3. Brittany Maclean 16 Canada 1:03.98 -1.25 31.92
4. Katrina Alder 19 Loughboro Un 1:04.39 +0.62 30.92
5. Jennifer Oldham 20 Bath Univ 1:05.03 +0.67 31.88
6. Rachel Williams 17 BathITC 1:05.14 +0.63 31.99
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